
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

143 

946 

502 

24x 

949 

247 

733 

417 

209 

898 

117 

143x 

634 

617 

111 

971 

170 

808 

3x 

927 

990c 

399 

942 

402 

742 

185 

100 

369 

119 

913 

118 

Name 

Jeff White 

Rodney Thomas 

Michael Kilpatrick 

Bryce Farabee 

Alex Francis 

Ben Williams 

Jesse Sawyer 

Ernest Sauceda 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Christopher Rusteen 

Walt Vogl 

Sylvia Houston 

David Thompson 

Sean Vintinner 

Corrie Mathews 

Anthony Nobbe 

John Dianito 

Kevin Hoffman 

Richard Farabee 

Raul Becerra 

Eric Bracken 

Tyrone Davis 

Allen Eikamp 

Kavon House 

Lucas Johns 

Jerry Mendzer 

John Pecson 

Daryl Perkins 

Ian Pilchowski 

Allan Sombillo 

Maurice Abanes 

Class 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

11:08.045 

11:19.620 

11:19.721 

11:20.135 

11:22.622 

11:26.582 

11:29.914 

11:43.468 

11:55.368 

11:55.775 

11:58.799 

11:59.103 

11:59.869 

12:04.708 

12:04.920 

12:05.842 

12:21.067 

12:21.209 

11:15.249 

Best Tm 

1:49.806 

1:51.484 

1:51.126 

1:50.974 

1:51.830 

1:53.198 

1:53.177 

1:54.071 

1:55.955 

1:57.485 

1:56.642 

1:56.806 

1:58.168 

1:58.822 

1:59.310 

1:58.679 

1:57.737 

2:00.195 

2:10.447 

Sponsor 

Rocksolid Racing,  AGV SPORT AMERICA, HVMC, Arai, dunlop 

Tulare Kawasaki & Suzuki  

Criterion Plumbers, Vortex, SDS 

Thompson Alliance Group, Cycle Gear, Suomy, Woodcraft, Vortex, Pirelli 

Apex Assassins 

Rosa Margarita Estrada Guaderrama  

RoadRaceCity 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 9:58:58 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

11.575 

Avg. Speed 

86.653 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.806 

Best Speed 

87.864 

Best Lap by 

143 - Jeff White 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 03: Amateur Formula Open 

Sat Race 03: Amateur Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:10:18 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 11:00 


